Sept 16" & 17t
Mon, Sept 18™"

Wed, Sept 20%"

Sept 22" & 23

Mon, Sept 25"

Wed, Sept 27t

Sept 29t and 30t

Mon, Oct 2"
Wed, Oct 4"
Wed, Oct 11
Oct 13t & 14t
Mon, Oct 16™
Thurs, Oct 19"
Mon, Oct 23
Wed, Oct 30"
Oct 27t & 28"
Nov 6" — 8t
Nov 16 — 18t

Nov 23rd — 25t

Ardrossan Jr./Sr.
Sr. Varsity "Lady Bison" Volleyball

Season Schedule 2017

Sr Tri-Volley Tournament

We host Archbishop MacDonald  5:00 pm

We travel to McNally  6:30 pm

Didsbury Tournament

We travel to Parkland Immanuel Christian 5:00 pm
We host Archbishop Jordan 5:00 pm

Reffing - Ardrossan’s Jr High Sr Tournament
We travel to SCA  5:00 pm

We travel to Leduc  5:00 pm

We travel to Oscar Romero  6:30 pm

M.E Lazerte Tournament

We host Salisbury ~ 5:00 pm

We host St. Peter the Apostle  5:00 pm

We host Archbishop O’Leary  5:00 pm

We travel to Sturgeon 5:00 pm

Vegreville Tournament

City Championship Playoffs

Zone Playoffs

Volleyball Provincials




